1 GKD Napkin Holder for Dining Table Beautiful Bastar Art Tissue Paper
Stand with Cutwork Decorative Items for Kitchen Wooden Tissue Paper
Holder (7 x 8 inch eco Friendly)(Tribal Art Red) | B0C2CZG2JL (
GKD000549-BARD ) 
HSN:7324

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLbAjLlBnAcprX3dWeqOP2fL0k84ZvLD

Date & Time: 08/05/2023, 00:02:56
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Portable Laptop Stand for Desk Easy to Carry Unique
Design Cross Laptop Docking Station Compatible with MacBook dell
xps hp Lenovo Ergonomic Design Laptop Raiser (Pack of 2) |
B0C3WB5BPL ( GKD000188-P2 ) 
HSN:4411

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer 2 Piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish crystal
clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer (premium ladder
design) (pack of 2) | B0C2YKCHCH ( GKD000542-P2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹99.11 1 ₹99.11 12% IGST ₹11.89 ₹111.00

TOTAL: ₹11.89 ₹111.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Eleven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2pjiVtMOIHHiKK29K4Py Date & Time: 07/05/2023, 22:42:33 hrs Invoice Value: 111.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups and Coffee Mugs Also
chai Lover Gifts (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (chai) | B0C1T5X6GW (
GKD000548-TQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLb9ffsiuuYFlz8PoJmXhOzqiFoPHQx4

Date & Time: 07/05/2023, 22:01:04
hrs

Invoice Value: 
249.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Table Calendar 2023 and Desk Organizer for office
table wooden Radio Retro theme lifetime perpetual slide
calendar with switch study table decor items ( Ecofriendly)
(3 Compartment, Red) | B0BP2N8GV2 ( GKD000538-3RD ) 
HSN:44219090

₹266.96 -₹8.93 1 ₹258.03 12% IGST ₹30.97 ₹289.00

TOTAL: ₹30.97 ₹289.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111zRTCDLfLBF8QKEfuqn0WE

Date & Time: 07/05/2023, 21:55:18
hrs Invoice Value: 

289.00

Mode of Payment: 
Promotion

Payment Transaction ID: 9iP105Ngan67DVk4WzWN
Date & Time: